GOVERNOR SURVEY OF PARENTS SPRING 2022 - RESULTS

54 replies received. Not every question was Strongly | Agree | Neutral | Disagree | Strongly Not
answered. agree disagree | applicable
235 children on school role.
1reply =1.9%
My child is happy at this school. 44.4% 44.4% 9.3% 1.9% 0 0
My child feels safe at this school. 55.6% 40.7% 3.7% 0 0 0
The school makes sure its pupils are well 20.4% 51.9% 20.4% 7.4% 0
behaved. 0
My child has been bullied at school during the 0 5.7% 5.7% 35.8% 28.3%
last year 24.5%
The school responds to bullying quickly and 5.7% 26.4% 22.6% 5.7% 0
effectively, as far as | am aware. 39.6%
The school makes me aware of what my child 9.3% 48.1% 20.4% 16.7% 3.7%
will learn during the year. 1.9%
| have raised concerns with the school during the 3.7% 31.5% 7.4% 16.7% 11.1%
past year. 29.6%
The school responds to parental concerns 18.5% 46.3% 14.8% 9.3% 0
quickly and effectively, as far as | am aware. 1.1%
My child has Special Educational Needs and/or 7.4% 3.7% 0 9.3% 3.7%
Disabilities. 72.2%
The school gives my child the support they need 16.7% 48.1% 22.2% 7.4% 3.7%
to succeed. 1.9%
The school has high expectations for my child. 16.7% 38.9% 29.6% 13% 1.9%

0
My child does well at this school. 33.3% 44.4% 16.7% 3.7% 1.9% 0
The school lets me know how my child is doing. 16.7% 50% 24.1% 7.4% 1.9% 0
There is a good range of subjects available to 20.4% 51.9% 18.5% 7.4% 1.9%
my child at this school. 0
My child can take part in clubs and activities at 15.1% 64.2% 3.8% 9.4% 3.8%
this school. 3.8%
The school supports my child's wider personal 20.8% 35.8% 28.3% 11.3% 3.8%
development. 0
My child has been treated differently because of 0 0
their ethnicity. 7.7% 17.3% 25% 48.1%
| would recommend this school to another 44.2% 36.5% 9.6% 7.7% 1.9%
parent. 0




